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Conference Objectives 
 

The MAG Scholar Conference is intended to bring scholars from all walks of academia to come 
together and share their knowledge and experiences, and foster research cooperation. Members 
are encouraged to attend this inaugural conference to network and interact with fellow 
researchers who share a similar interest in learning the business of Asian business. 
 
 

 
Call for Papers 

 
Submission Deadline: Oct 15, 2010 

 
The Organizing Team of the MAG Scholar Conference at Christchurch, New Zealand would like 
to invite you to attend this meeting of minds on Riding the Asian Wave.  
 
All accepted papers will be published in the proceedings CD with an ISBN number. A selection 
of the best conference papers will also be considered for publication in the following journals: 
TBA 
 
Whilst the Organizing Team is finalizing the conference programme, we would like to give you a 
head start on “How to Submit a Paper?” All manuscripts must follow the style guideline of the 
Asian Journal of Business Research (http://www.magscholar.com/ajbr.htm). Manuscripts should 
not exceed 5 pages for long abstracts or 20 pages for full papers. One-page special session and 
panel proposals should be sent directly to Dr Ernest de Run (drernest@feb.unimas.my). 
Submissions will be double-blind reviewed. Before sending your manuscript directly to the 
appropriate track chairs, please remove any author’s name in the text of the manuscript. 
 



 
Submission of a manuscript for review indicates that it or a similar version has not been 
previously published or is not under simultaneous review elsewhere. A manuscript should be 
submitted to ONLY one track. The name/s of track chair and email address is enclosed. The 
conference will accept papers and allow authors to decide whether to publish the complete paper 
in the Proceedings or to publish an abstract only. Upon acceptance, the author(s) agree to the 
following: (a) to release the copyright to MAG Scholar unless choosing to publish an abstract 
only, (b) to return the manuscript (abstract) in correct format (via email) to the Conference 
Director, and (c) at least one author will present the manuscript at the conference and will pre-
register as a condition for acceptance and publication.  
 
 

Conference Team Director 
 

Dr Kamal Ghose  
Lincoln University 

Christchurch, New Zealand 
 Kamal.Ghose@lincoln.ac.nz  

 
 

Venue 
 

Christchurch is the international gateway to the South Island of New Zealand. It has a heritage-
packed city centre with neo-gothic stone buildings, quaint trams, and punts plying the River 
Avon.  It is home to some of the finest parks and gardens in New Zealand, earning it the title of 
the ‘Garden City’.  Enjoy excellent shopping and dining as well as the nightlife in a number of 
distinct precincts around the city. Christchurch offers easy access to a myriad of NZ outdoor 
adventures being close to beaches, hills, rivers and mountains such as New Zealand’s Southern 
Alps. www.christchurchnz.com  
 

 
Track Chairs 

 
Agricultural Marketing: Dr Kawpong Polyorat, Khonkaen University, Thailand. Tel: 66 
43 202401 Ext 304, Fax: 66 43 202402, Email: kawpong@kku.ac.th 
 
B2B, CRM and Relationship Marketing: Dr Nelson Oly Ndubisi, Nottingham 
University Business School, University of Nottingham, Selangor, Malaysia. Tel: +603 
8924 8283, Fax: +603 8924 8019, Email: nelson.oly@nottingham.edu.my 
 
Branding for Services: Dr Kamal Ghose, Lincoln University, Canterbury, New Zealand. 
Tel: +64 3 3253838, Ext 8316, Fax:  +64 3 3218316, Email: ghosek@lincoln.ac.nz 
 
Business between Asia and Latin America: Dr Sergio Biggemann, Department of 
Marketing, University of Otago, Dunedin, New Zealand. Tel: +64 3 479 8467, Fax: +64 3 
479 8172, Email: sergio.biggemann@otago.ac.nz 
 



 
Consumer Marketing in Africa: Dr Robert Rugimbana, Business School, Tshwane 
University of Technology, Pretoria, South Africa. Tel: +27 012 382 3045, Fax: +27 012 
382 3052, Email: rugimbanar@tut.ac.za 
 
Contemporary Marketing and Business Issues in Middle East: Dr Sadiq Sohail, 
Department of Management & Marketing, King Fahd University of Petroleum & 
Minerals, Saudi Arabia. Tel: + 966 3 8601746, Email: ssohail@kfupm.edu.sa  
 
Country of Origin effects in International Marketing: Dr Gurvinder Singh Shergill, 
Massey University, Auckland, New Zealand. Tel: +64 9 414 0800 Ext 9466, Email: 
G.S.Shergill@Massey.ac.nz 
 
Cross-Cultural Marketing: Dr Paurav Shukla, Brighton Business School, University of 
Brighton, UK. Tel: +44 1273 642140, Fax: +44 1273 642570, Email: 
p.shukla@brighton.ac.uk  
 
Cross-Cultural Negotiation: Dr Mona Chung & Dr Richard Ingleby, School of 
Management & Marketing, Deakin University, Australia. Tel: +61 3 5227 2716, Fax: +61 
3 5227 2400, Email: mona.chung@deakin.edu.au  
 
Digital Consumer Marketing: Dr Fang Liu & Dr George Li, Business School, 
University of Western Australia, Australia. Tel: +61 8 6488 3506, Fax: +61 8 6488 1004, 
Email: fliu@biz.uwa.edu.au 
 
E-Marketing: Dr Norazah Mohd Suki, Labuan School of International Business & 
Finance, University Malaysia Sabah, Sabah, Malaysia. Tel: +6012 689 1044, Email: 
azahsuki@yahoo.com  
 
Environmental Marketing: Dr Yong-Kee Li, College of Business Administration, 
Sejong University, Seoul, Republic of Korea. Tel: +82 2 3408 3158, Fax: +82 2 3408 
4310, Mobile: +82 10 4755 6623, Email: editor@sejong.ac.kr; yongki2@paran.com; 
sjumarketing@hotmail.com  
 
Green Marketing: Dr S.L. Gupta, Birla Institute of Technology, Uttar Pradesh, India. 
Tel: +91 98 11230453, Email: slgupta_1965@yahoo.co.in 
 
Market Orientation: Dr Boo Ho Voon, Faculty of Business Management, Universiti 
Teknologi MARA (UiTM), Sarawak, Malaysia. Tel: 6082 677723, Mobile: 6019 
4390228, Fax: 6082 677300, Email: bhvoon@sarawak.uitm.edu.my 
 
Marketing in Asia: Dr Kim-Shyan Fam, School of Marketing & International Business, 
Victoria University of Wellington, Wellington, New Zealand. Tel: + 64 4 463 6459, Fax: 
+ 64 4 463 5231, Email: kim.fam@vuw.ac.nz  
 
 



 
Marketing in Transition Economies: Dr Laszlo Jozsa, Szechenyi Istvan University, 
Gyor, Hungary. Tel: +36 96 503 487, Email: jozsal@sze.hu 
 
Marketing Innovations: Dr Hari Krishna Maram, Alpha Institute of Management, 
Bangalore, India. Tel: 0091 80 41122246, Fax: 0091 80 41122256, Email: 
drmaram@in.com  
 
Marketing of Education: Dr C.L. Luk & Dr Wendy Wan, City University of Hong 
Kong, Hong Kong, China. Tel: +852 2788 8228, +852 2788 8118, Email: 
mkclluk@cityu.edu.hk and Email: wendywan@live.com  
 
Mobile Marketing: Dr Tiong-Thye Goh, School of Information Management, Victoria 
University of Wellington, Wellington, New Zealand. Tel: +64 4 463 6860, Fax: +64 4 
463 5446, Email: Tiong.Goh@vuw.ac.nz 
 
International Management and Organizational Behaviour: Dr Nuttawuth Muenjohn, 
RMIT University, Australia. Tel: +61 3 9925 5109, Fax: +61 3 9925 5960, Email: 
nuttawuth.muenjohn@rmit.edu.au  
 
International Marketing Communications: Dr Ernest de Run, Faculty of Economics 
and Business, Universiti Malaysia Sarawak, Sarawak, Malaysia. Tel: +6082 581017, Fax: 
+6082 581035, Email:  drernest@feb.unimas.my 
 
International Marketing Strategy: Dr Yang-Im Lee, Department of Management, 
Birkbeck College, University of London, UK. Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 6764, Fax: +44 (0) 
207 631 6769, Email: yangimlee@btinternet.com 
 
International Mergers and Acquisition: Dr Mohammad Faisal Ahammad, Nottingham 
Business School, Nottingham Trent University, UK. Tel: +44 0115 848 3831, Fax: +44 
0115 848 4707, Email: mohammad.ahammad@ntu.ac.uk 
 
Internet Marketing: Dr Adam Acar Kitaoka, Kobe City University of Foreign Studies, 
Kobe, Japan. Tel: 078 794 8218, Fax: 078 794 8160, Email: acarcomm100@yahoo.com  
 
Qualitative Marketing Research: Dr Catheryn Khoo-Lattimore, School of Hospitality 
& Tourism, Taylor’s University College, Selangor, Malaysia. Tel: +603 5629 5000 Ext 
5408, Email: CatherynKhoo.Lattimore@taylors.edu.my 
 
Retailing in Asia Pacific: Ms Sandra Sunanto, Faculty of Economics, Parahyangan 
Catholic University, Bandung, Indonesia. Tel: +62 22 2041964 Ext 534, Mobile: 
+6281572 000037, Fax: +62 22 2042571, Email: sandra@home.unpar.ac.id; 
sunanto@msm.nl 
 
Retail Marketing: Dr Tjong Budisantoso, RMIT University, Vietnam. Mobile: +84 1279 
945 110, Fax: +84 8 3776 1399, Email: budisantoso.tjong@rmit.edu.vn 



 
Sales and Sales Management: Dr Sonjaya S. Gaur, AUT School of Business, Auckland 
University of Technology, Auckland, New Zealand. Email: sonjaya.gaur@aut.ac.nz 
 
Sales Promotion and Sponsorships: Mr Adna Rahman, School of Marketing, Curtin 
University of Technology, Perth, Australia. Tel: +618 9226 4301, Fax: +618 9266 3096, 
Email: adna.rahman@postgrad.curtin.edu.au; adna188@yahoo.com  
 
Service Quality Excellence: Dr Syed Anwar, Hamdan Bin Mohammed e-University, 
United Arab Emirates. Tel: 00971 50 3915108, Fax: 00971 4 4241075, Email: 
s.anwar@hbmeu.ac.ae 
 
Services Marketing in India: Dr P. Ganesan, School of Finance and Banking, 
University of Rwanda, Mburabuturo-Gikondo, Kigali, Rwanda. Mobile: +250 
785823153, Email: sumigans10@rediffmail.com  
 
Social Marketing: Dr Jose Luis V Burguete & Dr Mario Miranda (Victoria University, 
Melbourne, Australia), Facultad de CC. Económicas y Empresariales, Campus de 
Vegazana s/n 24071-León, Spain. Tel: +34 987 29 17 51, Fax: +34 987 29 14 54, Email: 
jose-luis.vazquez@unileon.es   
 
Strategic Marketing Management: Dr Peter Trim, Department of Management, 
Birkbeck College, University of London, UK. Tel: +44 (0) 207 631 6764, Fax: +44 (0) 
207 631 6769, Email: p.trim@bbk.ac.uk  
 
Supply Chain Management: Dr Garg Shikha Rastogi, Email: gargshikha@hotmail.com 
 
 


